
Detailed Results 
Aquarapid 2011 Masters, Eriksdalsbadet , 11/11/11 

Masters Women  
1. Irina Leontyevskaya, S:t Petersburg

103B 1 1.7 8.5 7.5 7.0 22.50 38.25 38.25 38.25 4.

201A 1 1.7 9.0 8.0 9.0 27.00 45.90 84.15 84.15 1.

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.00 44.10 128.25 128.25 1.

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.00 44.10 172.35 172.35 1.

612B 10 1.9 8.5 7.5 8.5 25.50 48.45 220.80 220.80 1.

301B 7.5 1.9 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.50 48.45 269.25 269.25

11.4 8.1 7.6 7.9

2. Sofia Isoz, SPIF, 1974

103B 1 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.0 24.00 40.80 40.80 40.80 1.

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.50 38.25 79.05 79.05 2.

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 8.0 21.00 39.90 118.95 118.95 2.

301A 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.50 45.00 163.95 163.95 2.

610A 5 1.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 22.50 33.75 197.70 197.70 2.

631B 7.5 1.9 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.50 37.05 234.75 234.75

10.5 7.6 7.3 7.6

3. Evgeniya Makarova, Moscow, 1984

103B 1 1.7 8.5 8.0 6.5 24.00 40.80 40.80 40.80 1.

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 18.00 30.60 71.40 71.40 5.

201B 3 1.8 7.5 6.0 8.5 22.50 40.50 111.90 111.90 3.

403C 3 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.5 22.50 42.75 154.65 154.65 3.

101B 5 1.3 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.50 33.15 187.80 187.80 3.

401B 5 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 22.50 33.75 221.55 221.55

9.9 7.4 7.2 7.6

4. Helena Troili, SPIF, 1982

201A 1 1.7 6.5 4.5 5.5 16.50 28.05 28.05 28.05 9.

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.00 30.60 58.65 58.65 8.

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 9.00 18.00 76.65 76.65 9.

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 22.50 47.25 123.90 123.90 8.

612B 5 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 24.00 40.80 164.70 164.70 7.

623C 5 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 24.00 48.00 212.70 212.70

11.2 6.8 5.7 6.5

5. Jenny Dremé, SPIF, 1976

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 8.0 24.00 40.80 40.80 40.80 1.

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 8.0 21.00 33.60 74.40 74.40 4.

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 29.40 103.80 103.80 5.

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.00 39.90 143.70 143.70 4.

610A 5 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 33.75 177.45 177.45 4.

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 208.05 208.05
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Masters Men 

9.8 6.8 6.9 7.2

6. Helena Göransson, SPIF, 1960

5111A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 32.40 32.40 32.40 7.

5211A 1 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.00 37.80 70.20 70.20 6.

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.50 26.40 96.60 96.60 6.

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 32.40 129.00 129.00 6.

611A 5 1.8 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.00 43.20 172.20 172.20 5.

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 202.80 202.80

10.5 6.8 6.3 6.5

7. Gunilla Etsare, SPIF, 1968

5111A 1 1.8 8.0 7.0 6.0 21.00 37.80 37.80 37.80 5.

5211A 1 1.8 8.0 7.0 6.5 21.00 37.80 75.60 75.60 3.

113B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 32.40 108.00 108.00 4.

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.00 24.00 132.00 132.00 5.

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.50 37.05 169.05 169.05 6.

403C 7.5 1.9 7.0 4.5 5.0 15.00 28.50 197.55 197.55

11.2 6.7 5.8 5.8

8. Åsa Mossmyr, SPIF, 1964

101A 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 6.5 21.00 29.40 29.40 29.40 8.

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 6.5 13.50 22.95 52.35 52.35 9.

201A 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.50 37.05 89.40 89.40 8.

104C 3 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 39.00 128.40 128.40 7.

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 35.70 164.10 164.10 8.

5211A 5 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.50 29.70 193.80 193.80

10.5 6.6 5.9 6.4

9. Kristina von Schreeb, SPIF, 1989

301C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 22.50 36.00 36.00 36.00 6.

402C 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 6.0 21.00 33.60 69.60 69.60 7.

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.50 26.40 96.00 96.00 7.

201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.0 5.0 15.00 25.50 121.50 121.50 9.

101C 5 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.50 27.00 148.50 148.50 9.

401C 5 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.00 29.40 177.90 177.90

9.1 6.8 6.3 6.3

1. Eduard Feoktistov, Moscow, 1976

403B 1 2.4 8.5 8.5 9.5 25.50 61.20 61.20 61.20 1.
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5134D 1 2.6 8.5 9.0 8.5 25.50 66.30 127.50 127.50 1.

105B 3 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 24.00 57.60 185.10 185.10 1.

5235D 3 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.50 63.00 248.10 248.10 1.

103C 7.5 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.50 38.25 286.35 286.35 1.

401B 7.5 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.00 33.60 319.95 319.95

13.1 8.1 8.2 8.5

2. Tom Adlerteg, Blå, 1975

104C 1 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 42.90 42.90 42.90 2.

403C 1 2.2 5.5 8.0 8.0 24.00 52.80 95.70 95.70 2.

404C 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.50 32.40 128.10 128.10 2.

105C 3 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.50 36.30 164.40 164.40 2.

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.00 28.80 193.20 193.20 2.

5141C 10 2.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.00 48.30 241.50 241.50

12.9 5.8 6.6 6.3

3. Per Lövgren, SPIF, 1964

104C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.50 29.70 29.70 29.70 4.

203C 1 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 9.00 18.00 47.70 47.70 7.

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 34.20 81.90 81.90 6.

204C 3 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.00 36.00 117.90 117.90 5.

611A 7.5 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 25.50 51.00 168.90 168.90 4.

105C 7.5 2.2 7.0 7.5 6.0 21.00 46.20 215.10 215.10

12.3 5.8 5.4 5.8

4. Brian Corcoran, SPIF, 1970

201C 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 18.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 6.

202A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 33.15 60.15 60.15 4.

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 34.20 94.35 94.35 3.

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 35.10 129.45 129.45 3.

5211A 7.5 2.0 8.5 6.5 7.5 22.50 45.00 174.45 174.45 3.

312C 7.5 1.8 6.0 4.0 5.0 15.00 27.00 201.45 201.45

10.7 6.8 5.8 6.1

5. Thomas Björk, SPIF, 1953

5211A 1 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.50 40.50 40.50 40.50 3.

5111A 1 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.50 24.30 64.80 64.80 3.

401B 3 1.4 5.5 7.5 5.5 16.50 23.10 87.90 87.90 4.

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 31.20 119.10 119.10 4.

610A 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 16.50 24.75 143.85 143.85 5.

612C 5 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 19.50 29.25 173.10 173.10

9.6 6.1 6.7 5.9

6. Mattias Lejonqvist, SPIF, 1975

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 4.0 15.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 8.

102C 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 27.30 51.30 51.30 6.

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.50 33.75 85.05 85.05 5.

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 29.25 114.30 114.30 6.

401C 5 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 21.00 29.40 143.70 143.70 6.
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Novice Women 

612C 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 27.00 170.70 170.70

8.9 6.8 6.6 5.9

7. Anders Branelius, SPIF, 1970

5111A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.50 29.70 29.70 29.70 4.

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 16.50 26.40 56.10 56.10 5.

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.00 19.50 75.60 75.60 8.

201C 3 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.00 20.40 96.00 96.00 7.

103C 5 1.6 7.5 6.0 7.0 21.00 33.60 129.60 129.60 7.

5211A 5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 29.70 159.30 159.30

9.8 5.3 5.3 5.6

8. Lars-Åke Carlsson, Blå, 1962

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 21.00 25.20 25.20 25.20 7.

201C 1 1.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 15.00 22.50 47.70 47.70 7.

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.00 32.40 80.10 80.10 7.

403C 3 1.9 3.0 2.5 2.0 7.50 14.25 94.35 94.35 8.

401B 5 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.50 33.75 128.10 128.10 8.

103B 5 1.7 5.0 3.5 4.5 13.50 22.95 151.05 151.05

9.6 5.5 5.5 5.2

1. Sara Carlsson, Karlstad, 1989

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 31.20 31.20 1.

401C 1 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 19.50 27.30 58.50 58.50 2.

101C 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 25.20 83.70 83.70 2.

103C 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.50 33.75 117.45 117.45 1.

100A 5 1.2 6.0 7.5 7.0 21.00 25.20 142.65 142.65 1.

200A 5 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.50 27.30 169.95 169.95

8.5 6.5 6.5 6.8

2. Ida Bergsten, Karlstad, 1993

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 28.80 28.80 2.

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 31.20 60.00 60.00 1.

101C 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 29.40 89.40 89.40 1.

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.00 19.50 108.90 108.90 2.

100A 5 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 23.40 132.30 132.30 2.

200A 5 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 27.30 159.60 159.60

8.5 5.9 6.3 6.3

3. Tünde Maday, SPIF, 1949
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Aquarapid 2011 Masters, Eriksdalsbadet , 11/11/11 

Novice Men 

101A 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 23.10 23.10 23.10 3.

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 16.50 28.05 51.15 51.15 3.

101A 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.50 26.40 77.55 77.55 3.

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.50 25.35 102.90 102.90 3.

100A 5 1.2 5.5 7.0 6.0 18.00 21.60 124.50 124.50 3.

200A 5 1.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 19.50 27.30 151.80 151.80

8.6 6.0 6.0 6.1

4. Linnea Nyberg, Blå, 1984

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.50 20.25 20.25 20.25 5.

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.50 26.40 46.65 46.65 5.

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.00 25.20 71.85 71.85 5.

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 23.40 95.25 95.25 4.

101C 5 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 21.60 116.85 116.85 4.

401C 5 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 25.20 142.05 142.05

8.4 5.4 5.8 5.6

5. Kajsa Corcoran, SPIF, 1974

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 21.60 21.60 21.60 4.

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 28.80 50.40 50.40 4.

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.00 27.00 77.40 77.40 4.

401C 3 1.3 4.5 3.5 4.0 12.00 15.60 93.00 93.00 5.

100A 5 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.00 21.60 114.60 114.60 5.

200A 5 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 23.10 137.70 137.70

8.2 5.8 5.6 5.6

6. Malin Sköldenbrand, Blå, 1985

301C 1 1.6 4.0 2.0 3.0 9.00 14.40 14.40 14.40 6.

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.00 22.50 36.90 36.90 6.

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 6.5 15.00 19.50 56.40 56.40 6.

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.00 25.20 81.60 81.60 6.

401C 5 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.50 23.10 104.70 104.70 6.

100A 5 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.50 19.80 124.50 124.50

8.4 5.1 5.0 5.0

1. Martin Ljungberg, LASS, 1966

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.50 29.25 29.25 29.25 1.

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.00 22.50 51.75 51.75 1.

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.00 25.20 76.95 76.95 1.
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401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 21.45 98.40 98.40 1.

100A 5 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.00 21.60 120.00 120.00 1.

200A 5 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 23.10 143.10 143.10

8.3 5.7 5.6 5.8

2. Anders Nilsson, LASS

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 4.5 18.00 21.60 21.60 21.60 3.

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.0 5.0 12.00 20.40 42.00 42.00 3.

100A 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.50 17.55 59.55 59.55 3.

200A 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.00 27.00 86.55 86.55 3.

100A 5 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.00 21.60 108.15 108.15 3.

200A 5 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 19.50 27.30 135.45 135.45

8.3 5.6 5.6 5.4

3. Peter Karlsson, SPIF, 1973

102C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.0 16.50 23.10 23.10 23.10 2.

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 6.0 15.00 25.50 48.60 48.60 2.

101A 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 6.0 16.50 26.40 75.00 75.00 2.

200A 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 13.50 20.25 95.25 95.25 2.

101C 5 1.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.00 14.40 109.65 109.65 2.

100C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 18.00 127.65 127.65

8.4 5.1 5.1 5.3

4. Janne Wännman, SPIF, 1965

201C 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 10.50 15.75 15.75 15.75 5.

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.5 10.50 16.80 32.55 32.55 5.

401C 3 1.3 3.5 3.0 4.5 10.50 13.65 46.20 46.20 5.

301C 3 1.8 4.0 5.5 5.0 15.00 27.00 73.20 73.20 4.

401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.00 21.00 94.20 94.20 4.

610A 5 1.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.00 22.50 116.70 116.70

9.1 3.9 4.3 4.6

5. Per Fredriksson, Blå, 1963

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 4.

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.00 21.00 39.00 39.00 4.

100A 5 1.2 3.5 5.5 5.0 15.00 18.00 57.00 57.00 4.

200A 5 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 57.00 57.00 5.

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.00 21.00 78.00 78.00 5.

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 3.0 15.00 19.50 97.50 97.50

7.9 3.9 4.3 3.7
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